

## John L. Rosa Scholarhip Fund 7<sup>th</sup> Annual New Year's Day Rosa Bowl



Proceeds Benefit
"The John L. Rosa College Scholarship"

An IRS recognized non-profit organization www.JohnLRosaScholarship.org

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 • 1 - 5 PM

St. Philip Neri Parish Hall Van Buren & High Street Alameda, CA 94502

All are welcome...tell your friends!

## \$50.00 Donation per guest

Buffet & Beverages

Payable to "John L. Rosa Scholarship Fund" 370 Victoria Bay Alameda, CA 94502 • (510) 523-1369

RSVP by December 27, 2019 • Walk-Ins welcome!

Funded by the Rosa family. Your donation is tax deductible. 100% of donations received go directly to scholarship awards.

Name	
Number of Attendees Amount Enclosed	\$
I cannot attend, but please accept my donation	\$
Rose Bowl Squares (½ to the winner of each quarter & ½ to "The John L. Rosa Scholarship")	
Number of Squares x \$10.00 =	
Name for Square(s)	,